The Ohio Eastern Star Home

ACTIVITY LEGEND
L-Lily

J-Jasmine

I-Iris

R-Rose
CR-Community Room
C-Chapel

SH-Shelter House
DP-Dog Park
Gallagher Centere-GH
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Tuesday

Channel-1851 On your television
Has daily activities, birthdays, and
menus
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Wednesday

Cookies on J
Exercise on R
Hamilton Meeting
Rose Meeting

Iris Meeting
Jasmine Meeting
Lily Meeting

October 2025

9:00
10:30
10:30

2:00

3:15

Thursday

Activity Prep/Visits
Cards on HL
One-on-One Visits
Group Exercise in CR
Self-Led Activity

9:00
10:30
10:30

1:30

3:15

Friday

Activity Prep/Visits
Bean Bag Toss on HL
One-on-One Visits
Pumpkin Bars Treat
Self-Led Activity

9:00
10:30
2:00
3:15

Saturday

Activity Prep/Visits
One-on-One Visits
Afternoon Activity TBD
Self-Led Activity

9:00 Activity Prep/Visits
10:30 One-on-One Visits

1:30 Treat Cart

3:15 Self-Led Activity

9:00 Activity Prep/Visits
10:30 Mad Libs on HL
10:30 One-on-One Visits

2:00 Chapel with Marci

3:15 Self-Led Activity

9:00 Activity Prep/Visits
10:30 One-on-One Visits

1:30 Treat Cart

3:15 Self-Led Activity

9:00 Activity Prep/Visits
10:30 Morning Movie on J
10:30 One-on-One Visits

3:15 Self-Led Activity

13 Indigenous Peoples' Day

2:00 Cookie Decorating in CR

9:00 Activity Prep/Visits

10:30 Neighborhood Clean Up
2:00 Neighborhood Clean Up
3:15 Self-Led Activity

9:00
10:30
10:30
10:30

2:00

3:15

Activity Prep/Visits
Cookies on J

Cookies on R

Halloween Craft on HL
Ohio Bird Sanctuary in CR
Self-Led Activity

9:00
10:30
10:30

2:00

3:15

Activity Prep/Visits
Exercise on R
One-on-One Visits
Balloon Magic in CR
Self-Led Activity

9:00
10:30
10:30

1:30

3:15

Activity Prep/Visits
Cards on HL
One-on-One Visits
Chips and Dip Treat
Self-Led Activity

9:00
10:30
10:30

1:30

3:15

Activity Prep/Visits
Felt Craft on HL
One-on-One Visits
Movie on CR
Self-Led Activity

9:00 Activity Prep/Visits
10:30 Exercise on R
10:30 One-on-One Visits
10:30 Triviaon HL

2:00 Candy Corn Bowling CR

3:15 Self-Led Activity

9:00
10:30
10:30
10:30

2:00

3:15

Activity Prep/Visits
Cookieson J
Cookieson R
Puzzle Hour on HL
BFEC in CR
Self-Led Activity

9:00
10:30
11:30

2:00

3:15

Activity Prep/Visits
One-on-One Visits
Oktoerfest Cookoutin CR
Afternoon Activity
Self-Led Activity

9:00
10:30
10:30

1:30

3:15

Activity Prep/Visits
Abstract Painting on HL
One-on-One Visits
Warm Apple Cider Treat
Self-Led Activity

9:00
10:30
10:30

2:00

3:15

Activity Prep/Visits
Exercise on R
One-on-One Visits
Afternoon Activity TBD
Self-Led Activity

3:15 Self-Led Activity

9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 9:00 Activity Prep/Visits
10:30 Crafton R 10:30 Cards on HL 10:30 LE Will Decorate for Trick- 10:30 One-on-One Visits 10:30 Exercise on R 10:30 Morning Exercise on HL 10:30 Vintage Cartoons on HL
10:30 One-on-One Visits 10:30 One-on-One Visits or-Treat Night 2:00 Life Enrichment Setting Up 10:30 One-on-One Visits 10:30 One-on-One Visits 11:00 Morning Crafton J

2:30 TreatCart 2:00 Bingoin CR 2:00 LE Will Decorate Trick-or- Trick Or Treat Night 2:00 Entertainment Mary 1:30 Chocolate Covered 2:00 Bean Bag Toss on Hoods

3:15 Self-Led Activity 3:15 Self-Led Activity Treat Night 3:15 Self-Led Activity Accordion Player Pretzels 3:15 Self-Led Activity

3:15 Self-Led Activity 6:30 Trick-Or Treat Night 3:15 Self-Led Activity 3:15 Self-Led Activity
Outside
28] 29 E El -
All Activities Are Subject To

9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 9:00 Activity Prep/Visits Change
10:30 One-on-One Visits 10:30 One-on-One Visits 10:30 Pumpkin Carving for 10:30 How it's Made Doc. on HL 10:30 One-on-One Visits 10:30 Movie onJ

1:30 TreatCart 2:00 Chapel with Marci Contest 10:30 One-on-One Visits 10:30 Puzzle Hour on HL 10:30 One-on-One Visits

3:15 Self-Led Activity 3:15 Self-Led Activity 2:00 Pumpkin Carving for 2:00 Pumpkin Contestin CR 2:00 Spooky Feely Boxin CR 1:30 Halloween Candy

Contest 3:15 Self-Led Activity 3:15 Self-Led Activity 3:15 Self-Led Activity




