The Ohio Eastern Star Home

October 2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
ACTIVITY LEGEND L-Lily J-Jasmine I-Iris R-Rose CR-Community Room C-Chapel	SH-Shelter House DP-Dog Park Gallagher Centere-GH	Channel-1851 On your television Has daily activities, birthdays, and menus	10:30 Cookies on J 10:30 Exercise on R 10:30 Hamilton Meeting 1:30 Rose Meeting 2:00 Iris Meeting 2:30 Jasmine Meeting 3:00 Lily Meeting	9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 10:30 Cards on HL 10:30 One-on-One Visits 2:00 Group Exercise in CR 3:15 Self-Led Activity	9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 10:30 Bean Bag Toss on HL 10:30 One-on-One Visits 1:30 Pumpkin Bars Treat 3:15 Self-Led Activity	9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 10:30 One-on-One Visits 2:00 Afternoon Activity TBD 3:15 Self-Led Activity
9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 10:30 One-on-One Visits 1:30 Treat Cart 3:15 Self-Led Activity	9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 10:30 Mad Libs on HL 10:30 One-on-One Visits 2:00 Chapel with Marci 3:15 Self-Led Activity	9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 10:30 Neighborhood Clean Up 2:00 Neighborhood Clean Up 3:15 Self-Led Activity	9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 10:30 Cookies on J 10:30 Cookies on R 10:30 Halloween Craft on HL 2:00 Ohio Bird Sanctuary in CR 3:15 Self-Led Activity	9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 10:30 Exercise on R 10:30 One-on-One Visits 2:00 Balloon Magic in CR 3:15 Self-Led Activity	9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 10:30 Cards on HL 10:30 One-on-One Visits 1:30 Chips and Dip Treat 3:15 Self-Led Activity	9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 10:30 Felt Craft on HL 10:30 One-on-One Visits 1:30 Movie on CR 3:15 Self-Led Activity
9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 10:30 One-on-One Visits 1:30 Treat Cart 3:15 Self-Led Activity	9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 10:30 Morning Movie on J 10:30 One-on-One Visits 2:00 Cookie Decorating in CR 3:15 Self-Led Activity	9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 10:30 Exercise on R 10:30 One-on-One Visits 10:30 Trivia on HL 2:00 Candy Corn Bowling CR 3:15 Self-Led Activity	9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 10:30 Cookies on J 10:30 Cookies on R 10:30 Puzzle Hour on HL 2:00 BFEC in CR 3:15 Self-Led Activity	9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 10:30 One-on-One Visits 11:30 Oktoerfest Cookout in CR 2:00 Afternoon Activity 3:15 Self-Led Activity	9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 10:30 Abstract Painting on HL 10:30 One-on-One Visits 1:30 Warm Apple Cider Treat 3:15 Self-Led Activity	9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 10:30 Exercise on R 10:30 One-on-One Visits 2:00 Afternoon Activity TBD 3:15 Self-Led Activity
9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 10:30 Craft on R 10:30 One-on-One Visits 2:30 Treat Cart 3:15 Self-Led Activity	9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 10:30 Cards on HL 10:30 One-on-One Visits 2:00 Bingo in CR 3:15 Self-Led Activity	9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 10:30 LE Will Decorate for Trick- or-Treat Night 2:00 LE Will Decorate Trick-or- Treat Night 3:15 Self-Led Activity	9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 10:30 One-on-One Visits 2:00 Life Enrichment Setting Up Trick Or Treat Night 3:15 Self-Led Activity 6:30 Trick-Or Treat Night Outside	9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 10:30 Exercise on R 10:30 One-on-One Visits 2:00 Entertainment Mary Accordion Player 3:15 Self-Led Activity	9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 10:30 Morning Exercise on HL 10:30 One-on-One Visits 1:30 Chocolate Covered Pretzels 3:15 Self-Led Activity	9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 10:30 Vintage Cartoons on HL 11:00 Morning Craft on J 2:00 Bean Bag Toss on Hoods 3:15 Self-Led Activity
9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 10:30 One-on-One Visits 1:30 Treat Cart 3:15 Self-Led Activity	9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 10:30 One-on-One Visits 2:00 Chapel with Marci 3:15 Self-Led Activity	9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 10:30 Pumpkin Carving for Contest 2:00 Pumpkin Carving for Contest 3:15 Self-Led Activity	9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 10:30 How it's Made Doc. on HL 10:30 One-on-One Visits 2:00 Pumpkin Contest in CR 3:15 Self-Led Activity	9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 10:30 One-on-One Visits 10:30 Puzzle Hour on HL 2:00 Spooky Feely Box in CR 3:15 Self-Led Activity	9:00 Activity Prep/Visits 10:30 Movie on J 10:30 One-on-One Visits 1:30 Halloween Candy 3:15 Self-Led Activity	All Activities Are Subject To Change